Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 -0 A5 - 33%0

Tulsa, OK 74136 .
D-3-As-3e
HAWKB-3#34 240 /A) @ 4q0 D

Lea County, New Mexico

449 4.49 12 0.88 3.93 3.93

923 4.74 3/4 1.31 6.22 10.15
1350 4.27 1/2 0.88 3.74 13.89
1740 3.90 1172 2.63 10.24 24.12
1911 1.71 1172 2.63 4.49 28.61
2254 3.43 2 3.50 12.01 40.62
2383 1.29 13/4 3.06 3.95 44.57
2854 4.71 21/4 3.94 18.55 63.11
3282 4.28 2 3.50 14.98 78.09
3753 4.71 2 3.50 16.49 94.58
4181 4.28 112 2.63 11.24 105.81
4550 3.69 11/4 2.19 8.07 113.89
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Archie Brown - Generd Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [ day of 2008 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. %
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